
Northcote College 

International Student Fees 2020 
Tuition Fee 

Weekly         $425.00 

One Term      $4,250.00 

Two Terms      $7,750.00 

Three Terms      $11,625.00 

Full Year      $15,500.00     

  

Administration Fee (non-refundable) 

Weekly       $65.00 

One Term      $500.00 

Two Terms      $1,000.00 

Three Terms      $1,500.00 

Full Year      $2,000.00    

 

Homestay 

Homestay Fee (per week)    $300.00 

Homestay Fee (under 14 years per week)  $330.00 

Homestay Holding Fee - paid only during the summer break if students return home. This is payable even if 

they chose to take their belongings. $10.00 per night (up to a maximum of $600.00) 

Special food requirements (gluten/vegan/lactose intolerant) an extra $30 per week    

 

Homestay change administration fee    $200.00 

The first move is free. Any subsequent moves at the request of student/parents where the host family have 

met requirements will incur a fee of $200  

 

Accommodation Support Fee (non-refundable)  $500.00 

 

Medical and Travel Insurance    $554.93 per year 

 

Subject Fees (use of special material and equipment) No Charge 

 

Additional costs 

The following costs are not covered by any of the above fees:  

Stationery: (approximately)     $100.00   

School Uniform: (approximately)   $500.00  

National Exam Entry Fees:     $383.30  

Extra-Curricular Activities    Costs vary  

School trips and subject trips     Costs vary 

Laptop (all students are required to have a laptop or chromebook for some of their classwork)  

Student ID Card      $7.00  

 

Supplementary Documentation   

More than three sets $40 , two or three sets $20,  plus courier fees    

     
The Northcote College Refund Policy applies to all applications. For a copy of the Refund Policy see www.northcote.school.nz      

Comprehensive Travel & Medical Insurance is compulsory for International Students and approved by the school.    

 Some fees are subject to change. The Board of Trustees reviews all fees annually 

Kauri Glen Road. Auckland 0626. New Zealand. +64 9 4810141    

http://www.northcote.school.nz/

